



Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		861006A	1 HOUSING ASSEMBLY-THERMOS	1		
2	22	32803	PLUG-PIPE (3/8 IN.)	2		
3	27	806871	GASKET-THERMOSTAT	1		3,4
4	27	53045	1 GASKET-THERMOSTAT HOUSIN	1		3,4
5		807252T	2 THERMOSTAT	1		
6	23	806922	SLEEVE	1		
7	10	861429	SCREW (3/8-16 X 2 IN.)	2		
8	32	807407	HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING.	1		
9	32	807989	HOSE-COOLER TO COOLER	1	(454)	
9	32	807406	1 HOSE-COOLER TO COOLER	1	(502)	
10	32	808045	HOSE-FUEL COOLER TO POWER	1		
11	32	808044	HOSE	1	POWER STEERING OIL COOLEF	
12	32	17435	79 HOSE-SEA WATER PUMP TO TR	1		
13	54	815504222	CLAMP	10		
14	32	89718	1 HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
15	54	815504232	CLAMP	2		
16	32	89749	1 HOSE-THERMOSTAT HOUSING	1		
17	32	861318	HOSE	1	THERMOSTAT HOUSING TO ST	
18	54	815504220	CLAMP	4		
19		805546A	2 BRACKET-TRANSMISSION OIL CI	1		
20		77223	3 PAD	1		
21	54	815504232	CLAMP	1		
22	10	34353	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1 IN.)	1		
23	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	1		
24		861554T	COOLER-POWER STEERING OIL	1		
25	54	47715	CLIP	1		
26	10	35765A	1 SCREW & LOCKWASHER (5/16-1	1		
NS	19	807992	3 COVER-HOSE CLAMP END	AR		
-	27	811572A94	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1	(454)	
-	27	805396A92	GASKET SET-OVERHAUL	1	(502)	